

Planned Parenthood of NM

Planned Parenthood of NM (PPNM) provides confidential, affordable gynecological health care; including birth control, emergency contraception, testing & treatment of infections, colposcopy & cryotherapy as follow-up for abnormal Pap smears, pregnancy testing & options education, abortion, sterilization, and other reproductive health services for women and men. PPNM offers age-appropriate, medically accurate sexuality education to adolescents and families across NM, including; teen pregnancy prevention programs, peer education and service learning opportunities, HIV/STD programming for high-risk women, adult/child workshops, and trainings for professionals who address issues related to sexuality within the scope of their work. PPNM advocates for pro-choice legislation and policies that promote the availability of family planning services, contraception, abortion, and comprehensive sex education on the local, state and national levels.

Details

Ages: All ages Races: All Genders: All

Intake Process: Call Email Walk-In

Payment Options: No one is refused service due to inability to pay

Services

Public Health Health Screening Health Support/Education/Insurance Pregnancy, Childbirth & Infant Care Outpatient Health Facilities & Clinics Community Action/Social Advocacy Groups Research

Locations

Planned Parenthood- Albuquerque

4630 Eubank Blvd. NE Albuquerque, NM 87111

Phone: (505) 265-9511

Languages Spoken: English Spanish

Planned parenthood- Farmington

Phone: (505) 327-0451

Planned Parenthood- Las Cruces

2525 S Telshor Blvd Suite 200 Bldg 15 Las Cruces, NM 88011

Phone: (575) 386-5204

Parent Organization

Planned Parenthood of the Rocky Mountains - NM

Planned Parenthood of the Rocky Mountains (PPRM), dba Planned Parenthood of New Mexico (PPNM), empowers people to make informed choices about their sexual and reproductive health by providing high quality health services, comprehensive sex education, and strategic advocacy. We are a trusted provider of high quality reproductive health care, a compassionate teacher of sex education, and a determined advocate. We are tireless in our efforts to provide education and information so people can make their own health decisions.

4630 Eubank Blvd. NE Albuquerque, NM 87111

Phone: (505) 265-9511 **Fax:** (505) 268-4350 **Type:** Nonprofit **EIN:** 84-0404253

http://www.plannedparenthood.org/planned-parenthood-rocky-mountains